
Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 86471223

Data
publicarii 28.08.23

Coduri CPV

44411000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 1.085,19 RON - 1.085,19 RON

Descriere: 1.Surub beton bc 40 pret f tva 1.68 total f tva 67.20 2.Adeziv 7 21.01 147.07 3.Var lavabil 2
109.24 218.48 4.Vopsea alba Emalux 10 33.61 336.10 5.Diluant 8 14.29 114.32 6.Penson 3
8.82 26.46 7.Bec 15 8.40 126.00 8.Oxid 8 3.36 26.88 9.Coltar 6 3.78 22.68 TOTAL FARA TVA
1085.19
